
WRAPS
£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

Chicken and bacon Caesar with salad and coleslaw

Cajun chicken with garlic mayo, salad and coleslaw

Tuna mayo,with salad and coleslaw

Falafel and guacamole with salad and coleslaw 

Breakfast wrap, sausage, bacon, hash brown, beans with salad, and coleslaw

CIABATTA

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

Bacon, brie and cranberry with fries, salad and coleslaw

Cheddar cheese and onion chutney with fries, salad and coleslaw 

Crispy chicken, sweet chilli and cheese with fries salad and coleslaw 

Chicken, pesto and 3 cheese with fries, salad and coleslaw

Provencal vegetable and vegan cheese with fries, salad and coleslaw 

Tuna melt with fries, salad and coleslaw 

BURGERS
£12.50

£11.95

£12.50

BBQ bacon cheese burger in a glazed roll with fries and coleslaw

Southern fried chicken burger in a glazed roll with aoli, fries and coleslaw

Beetroot, red pepper and quinoa burger in a toasted roll with pesto mayo, fries and coleslaw 

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

PIZZA

Spicy meat feast, spicy pepperoni, cajun chicken, spicy beef

Pepperoni, loaded with spicy pepperoni

Vegan supreme, sundried tomato, peppers, red onion, mushroom and sweetcorn with vegan cheese 

Margherita, rich tomato sauce, 3 cheeses and fresh tomato 

SIDES

£3.50

£3.50

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

£4.50

£3.25

French fries 

Chunky chips 

Sweet potato fries 

Onion rings 

Garlic ciabatta 

Garlic ciabatta with cheese 

Dressed house salad 

£11.95

£11.95

Chicken and bacon caesar with grana padano, egg, croutons and creamy dressing

Sundried tomato and olive salad with pesto 
SALADS

LUNCH MENU

Allergens and Intolerances
Allergen information is available for all of our dishes and ingredients upon request. 

We also have a variety of vegetarian and vegan options, just look out for the symbols:

Vegetarian Vegan
Please speak to a member of our team before ordering.

ABOUT THIS WEEK'S 
NEW UPGRADE 

OFFER!

AS

K OUR SALES TEAM


