



LUNCH MENU

CIABATTA	Bacon, brie and cranberry with fries, salad and coleslaw	£7.95
	Cheddar cheese and onion chutney with fries, salad and coleslaw $oldsymbol{\mathbb{V}}$	£7.95
	Crispy chicken, sweet chilli and cheese with fries salad and coleslaw	£7.95
	Chicken, pesto and 3 cheese with fries, salad and coleslaw	£7.95
	Provencal vegetable and vegan cheese with fries, salad and coleslaw 👨	£7.95
	Tuna melt with fries, salad and coleslaw	£7.95
WRAPS	Chicken and bacon Caesar with salad and coleslaw	£6.95
	Cajun chicken with garlic mayo, salad and coleslaw	£6.95
	Tuna mayo, with salad and coleslaw	£6.95
	Falafel and guacamole with salad and coleslaw 👨	£6.95
	Breakfast wrap, sausage, bacon, hash brown, beans with salad, and coleslaw	£6.95
PIZZA	Spicy meat feast, spicy pepperoni, cajun chicken, spicy beef	£7.95
	Pepperoni, loaded with spicy pepperoni	£7.95
	Vegan supreme, sundried tomato, peppers, red onion, mushroom and sweetcorn with vegan cheese 🔞	£7.95
	Margherita, rich tomato sauce, 3 cheeses and fresh tomato $oldsymbol{\mathbb{C}}$	£7.95
SALADS	Chicken and bacon caesar with grana padano, egg, croutons and creamy dressing	£11.95
	Sundried tomato and olive salad with pesto 👨	£11.95
ı	BBQ bacon cheese burger in a glazed roll with fries and coleslaw	£12.50
BURGERS	Southern fried chicken burger in a glazed roll with aoli, fries and coleslaw	£11.95
	Beetroot, red pepper and quinoa burger in a toasted roll with pesto mayo, fries and coleslaw 🚳	£12.50
1	French fries 🛛	£3.50
SIDES	Chunky chips ♥	£3.50
	Sweet potato fries ♥	£3.95
	Onion rings v	£3.95
	Garlic ciabatta 👽	£3.95
	Garlic ciabatta with cheese 👽	£4.50
	Dressed house salad 🔞	£3.25

Allergens and Intolerances

Allergen information is available for all of our dishes and ingredients upon request. We also have a variety of vegetarian and vegan options, just look out for the symbols:





